General information about company

Scrip code 537820

NSE Symbol VIJIFIN

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE159N01027

Name of the company VIJI FINANCE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 th?ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No







Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

No. Of Shareholding as a % of of securities (IX)

Category T No. Of shares | Total nos. total 110. of shares

Nos. Of No. of fully

Category | of
) shareholder
()

paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

. underlying shares held . .
lsx}ll);gslﬁzld Depository (VID) = (IV)+ (calculated as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights

W) Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD)

shareholders

Total as a
(I10)

1957) (VIII) As a % of % of

A+B+C2 Class eg: | Class
( ) =~ cary Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) & 3 76536458 76536458 53.71 76536458 76536458 |[53.71

Promoter
Group

B) Public 62710 65963542 65963542 46.29 65963542 65963542 | 46.29

Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public

Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

(€2)

Total 62713 142500000 142500000 100 142500000 142500000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of Slhiiresd
No. Of Sh. a % assuming full | Lockedin |P°98¢¢ OF Sub-categorization of shares
O- No. of ares - conversion of h x17) | otherwise
Shares . Underlying ; shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding o (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as a :
Outstanding ] convertible held in
1)) shareholder . Outstanding - percentage of A A ..
convertible securities and | *,. sa Sa | dematerialized
(€19)] L Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities (Xi) No. Of capital) (XI)= 00 00 form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (X1) | §111X) As a % W, el e | ot category | category | category
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (a) | Shares [ (a) [ Shares . .
of (A+B+C2) held held (1) (11) (111)
(®) (W)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 53.71 76536458
Group
(B) Public 46.29 65295142 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 141831600 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)
No. of fully I;;nl(; f IS\}II(;}S: Total nos. | Shareholding as a %
Category & Name | Nos. Of palq up i | e sharesi held | of total no. of shares | o of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity equit Deposito (VID) = (calculated as per asa%
) (110 shares held Sfl'arez Re'c’ei tsry (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) of
av) P (VD) Asa% of (A+B+C2) | Class eg: | Class Total
held (V) | (V) Total Votin;
X egly g
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Ll Rl 76536458 76536458 | 53.71 76536458 76536458 | 53.71
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 76536458 76536458 | 53.71 76536458 76536458 |53.71
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3 76536458 76536458 | 53.71 76536458 76536458 |53.71
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(© LG W e 1 180916 180916 0.13 180916 180916 | 0.13
Personnel
Investor Education
(69 and Protection Fund | 1 1481652 1481652 1.04 1481652 1481652 1.04
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
@ B G413 42623051 42623051 | 29.91 42623051 42623051 2991
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 33 14894439 14894439 | 10.45 14894439 14894439 |[10.45
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
() Indians (NRIs) 78 782446 782446 0.55 782446 782446 0.55
) Bodies Corporate 27 2181513 2181513 1.53 2181513 2181513 1.53
(m) Any Other (specify) | 127 3819525 3819525 2.68 3819525 3819525 [2.68
Sub-Total (B)(4) 62710 65963542 65963542 | 46.29 65963542 65963542 | 46.29
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 62710 65963542 65963542 | 46.29 65963542 65963542 | 46.29
@)+(B)3)*+B)
(©)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal ERE 62713 142500000 142500000 | 100 142500000 142500000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 62713 142500000 142500000 | 100 142500000 142500000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
_ Number of Slh Zres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding,asa % | Lockedin |P E sec or Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares " . encumbered | Number of
Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of itv sh
nderiymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI equlty Shares
Sr. Outstanding . - held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A ..
convertible ; : sa As a % | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of sa o form (XIV)
S;’(C““ e (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa  |No |total | No. | OF 021 [0 Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) @ % of (A+B+C2) (a). e (a)' Shares category | category | category
held 1) (ii) (iii)
held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 53.71 76536458
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 53.71 76536458
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 53.71 76536458
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© 0.13 180916 0 0 0
) 1.04 1481652 0 0 0
(2) 29.91 42058751 0 0 0
(h) 10.45 14894439 0 0 0
(i) 0.55 782446 0 0 0
) 1.53 2077413 0 0 0
(m) 2.68 3819525 0 0 0
f‘:)b‘mal (B) 46.29 65205142 [0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 46.29 65295142 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 141831600
Total (A+B+C 100 141831600

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIJAY KOTHARI

SHILPA KOTHARI

ARYAMAN KOTHARI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACVPK1947R

AGYPK9903C

IRGPK6710N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

46517978

26059814

3958666

76536458

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

46517978

26059814

3958666

76536458

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.64

18.29

2.78

53.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

46517978

26059814

3958666

76536458

Class eg:y

Total

46517978

26059814

3958666

76536458

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.64

18.29

2.78

53.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.64

18.29

2.78

53.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

46517978

26059814

3958666

76536458

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Searial No. 1

Sﬁ;:h%ﬁgfs a INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS Click here to go back
PAN (II) 7777799997 Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1481652 1481652

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 1481652 1481652
V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, b b
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1481652 1481652

Class eg:y

Total 1481652 1481652

Total as a % of

EepE e 104 1.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.04 1.04
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1481652 1481652

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




PAN NOT PROVIDED




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LAXMI NARAYAN SAHA HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABHLS5850]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

124

1

127

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

51821

3767704

1671221

3819525

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

51821

3767704

1671221

3819525

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

2.64

1.17

2.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

51821

3767704

1671221

3819525

Class eg:y

Total

51821

3767704

1671221

3819525

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

2.64

1.17

2.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04

2.64

1.17

2.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

51821

3767704

1671221

3819525




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







