General information about company						
Scrip code	537820					
NSE Symbol	VIJIFIN					
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED					
ISIN	INE159N01027					
Name of the company	VIJI FINANCE LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	49	0.51
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	49	0.5
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	49	0.47
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	49	0.41
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	49	0.42

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category		Nos. Of	Nos. Of No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a	
(1)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+(VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	76536458			76536458	53.71	76536458		76536458	53.71	
(B)	Public	62710	65963542			65963542	46.29	65963542		65963542	46.29	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	62713	142500000			142500000	100	142500000		142500000	100	

			Table	e I - Summar	y Statement hold	ing o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	S			
Category	Category	egory Reholder No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying	f Shares S Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				53.71					76536458			
(B)	Public				46.29					65295142	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					141831600	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statemen	t showing s	shareholo	ling patterr	of the Pro	moter and Promote	er Group			
				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.		Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity		shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	(1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement s	howing shareh	olding pattern	of the Pror	noter and Pron	noter Group	•	•		l	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	76536458			76536458	53.71	76536458		76536458	53.71
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	76536458			76536458	53.71	76536458		76536458	53.71
(2)	Foreign								_		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	76536458			76536458	53.71	76536458		76536458	53.71
В	Table III - Statement	showing sharel	nolding patter	n of the Puł	olic shareholde	r					
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	c)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government	State Governr	nent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions	1		T	I	-		1			
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	180916			180916	0.13	180916		180916	0.13
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	1481652			1481652	1.04	1481652		1481652	1.04
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	62443	42623051			42623051	29.91	42623051		42623051	29.91
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	33	14894439			14894439	10.45	14894439		14894439	10.45
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	78	782446			782446	0.55	782446		782446	0.55
(l)	Bodies Corporate	27	2181513			2181513	1.53	2181513		2181513	1.53
(m)	Any Other (specify)	127	3819525			3819525	2.68	3819525		3819525	2.68
Sub-Total (B)(4)		62710	65963542			65963542	46.29	65963542		65963542	46.29
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		62710	65963542			65963542	46.29	65963542		65963542	46.29
C	Table IV - Statement	showing sharel	nolding patter	n of the No	n Promoter- N	on Public share	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		62713	142500000			142500000	100	142500000		142500000	100
Total (A+B+C)		62713	142500000			142500000	100	142500000		142500000	100

	Т	able II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patter	rn of	the Pro	mote	er and P	romoter Grou	ıp		
Sa	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Grou	ıp		•			
(1)	Indian											
(a)				53.71					76536458			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				53.71					76536458			
(2)	Foreign					•						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				53.71					76536458			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public shareh	older							
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(c)				0.13					180916	0	0	0
(f)				1.04					1481652	0	0	0
(g)				29.91					42058751	0	0	0
(h)				10.45					14894439	0	0	0
(i)				0.55					782446	0	0	0
(1)				1.53					2077413	0	0	0
(m)				2.68					3819525	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				46.29					65295142	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				46.29					65295142	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promote	er- No	n Public	share	holder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					141831600			
Total (A+B+C)				100					141831600			

		Individuals/Hindu und	livided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIJAY KOTHARI	SHILPA KOTHARI	ARYAMAN KOTHARI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACVPK1947R	AGYPK9903C	IRGPK6710N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	46517978	26059814	3958666	76536458
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	46517978	26059814	3958666	76536458
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.64	18.29	2.78	53.71
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)		
Class eg:X	46517978	26059814	3958666	76536458
Class eg:y				
Total	46517978	26059814	3958666	76536458
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.64	18.29	2.78	53.71
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.64	18.29	2.78	53.71
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encumbered	d (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	46517978	26059814	3958666	76536458
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	

	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZ29999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1481652	1481652
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1481652	1481652
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	1.04
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1481652	1481652
Class eg:y		
Total	1481652	1481652
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.04	1.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	1.04
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1481652	1481652
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	
Sub-categorization		
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Text Block						
Textual Information(1)	PAN NOT PROVIDED					

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)			LAXMI NARAYAN SAHA HUF	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)			AABHL5850J	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	124	1	127			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	51821	3767704	1671221	3819525			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	51821	3767704	1671221	3819525			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	2.64	1.17	2.68			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)					
Class eg: X	51821	3767704	1671221	3819525			
Class eg:y							
Total	51821	3767704	1671221	3819525			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	2.64	1.17	2.68			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	2.64	1.17	2.68			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	51821	3767704	1671221	3819525			

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		